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XXXVII Trofeo Internacional Villa De Gijón
Gijón, 17 - 19/5/2024

Prueba 23 Fem., 400m Estilos Abs.
18/05/2024 - 19:06 Resultados Final
RE 4:31.21 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
RC 4:46.39 GÓMEZ Beatriz ESP Gijón 24/05/2014

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GARRIDO REBOLLO Yara 05 FENACYL 5:04.81 663
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:49.01 40.44 250m: 3:11.77 43.03 350m: 4:30.35 34.91

100m: 1:08.57 36.19 200m: 2:28.74 39.73 300m: 3:55.44 43.67 400m: 5:04.81 34.46

2. MOURENZA ROCHA Sofia 07 CGTD 5:10.24 629
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:54.53 41.14 250m: 3:16.26 41.51 350m: 4:34.93 36.53

100m: 1:13.39 38.83 200m: 2:34.75 40.22 300m: 3:58.40 42.14 400m: 5:10.24 35.31

3. CARBALLO GONZALEZ Sofia 06 PONTEAREAS 5:12.17 617
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:55.64 43.71 250m: 3:19.25 42.48 350m: 4:38.03 35.73

100m: 1:11.93 38.97 200m: 2:36.77 41.13 300m: 4:02.30 43.05 400m: 5:12.17 34.14

4. PINTO Leonor Filipa 06 ANNP 5:12.60 615
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:53.06 39.29 250m: 3:16.61 44.31 350m: 4:37.13 36.10

100m: 1:13.77 39.27 200m: 2:32.30 39.24 300m: 4:01.03 44.42 400m: 5:12.60 35.47

5. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 SOLAYA 5:16.62 592
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:53.70 40.72 250m: 3:19.56 45.63 350m: 4:43.66 36.28

100m: 1:12.98 39.32 200m: 2:33.93 40.23 300m: 4:07.38 47.82 400m: 5:16.62 32.96

6. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sara 04 SOLAYA 5:16.71 591
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:53.01 41.48 250m: 3:17.61 44.66 350m: 4:40.61 37.47

100m: 1:11.53 38.19 200m: 2:32.95 39.94 300m: 4:03.14 45.53 400m: 5:16.71 36.10

7. URIZARNA GRIJALBA Carlota 04 FENACYL 5:16.81 591
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:56.82 42.36 250m: 3:20.62 42.26 350m: 4:41.08 37.63

100m: 1:14.46 40.72 200m: 2:38.36 41.54 300m: 4:03.45 42.83 400m: 5:16.81 35.73

8. MEDINA ROMERO Paula 10 NORIAS 5:17.15 589
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:55.16 39.62 250m: 3:19.89 43.90 350m: 4:41.93 35.48

100m: 1:15.54 41.87 200m: 2:35.99 40.83 300m: 4:06.45 46.56 400m: 5:17.15 35.22


